Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christian Whiteley - (499260) - Hastings Seagull SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.05
1:06.29
1:06.46
1:06.95
1:07.25
1:08.32
1:09.44
1:10.52
1:10.90
1:11.35

112.95

112.97

:113.89

:113.98

:114.56

:114.90

:115.58

:115.64

:18.05
1:18.09
1:19.67
1:20.24
1:22.33
1:23.62
1:26.02

1:28.14
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WA Pts

391
387
384
376
371
354
337
321
316
310
290
290
279
278
272
268
261
260
237
237
223
218
202
193
177
164

Round

Date

10/11/18
08/12/18
14/07/18
13/10/18
07/06/18
12/01/19
23/09/18
13/07/19
13/01/18
08/06/17
19/11/17
24/09/17
29/04/17
08/07/17
10/12/16
08/10/16
12/11/16
25/09/16
27/08/16
09/07/16
09/06/16
09/10/16
09/01/16
18/10/15
17/01/16
27/09/15

44mnTHE

Meet

National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2018
NASL South Round One 2018

Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet
Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2018
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2019

Tom Handley Open Meet

Hastings Seagull Club Championships

Hasting Seagulls Santa Chaser L2 Open Meet
Litttehampton County Qualifier 2017

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017
NASLS - Round 3

NASL South

NASLS Round 2

Littlehampton County Qualifier

East Sussex Invitation Meet

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016
Hastings Seagull Club Championships Heats 1-5
Eastbourne Open Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet

Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Litttehampton SC County Qualifier 2015

Venue

Brighton
Gillingham
Summerfields LC
Hastings
Summerfields LC
Prince Regent
Bognor Regis
Summerfields
Brighton
Hastings
Hastings

Arun
Gillingham
Hastings
Horsham
Crawley
Margate
Littlehampton
Hailsham
Hastings
Hastings
Eastbourne
Brighton
Eastbourne
Horsham

Bognor Regis
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Club Swam Under Level

Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
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1:33.71
1:41.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.52
1:08.32
1:06.29
1:06.05
1:06.95
1:09.44
1:06.46
1:07.25
1:10.90
1:12.95
1:12.97

:13.98

111.35

:113.89

:114.56

:115.58
1:20.24

114.90

:115.64

:118.05
1:18.09
1:19.67
1:26.02
1:22.33
1:23.62
1:28.14
1:31.30
1:33.71
1:41.18
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148
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Round

1110
28/09/14
12/07/14

Date

13/07/19
12/01/19
08/12/18
10/11/18
13/10/18
23/09/18
14/07/18
07/06/18
13/01/18
19/11/17
24/09/17
08/07/17
08/06/17
29/04/17
10/12/16
12/11/16
09/10/16
08/10/16
25/09/16
27/08/16
09/07/16
09/06/16
17/01/16
09/01/16
18/10/15
27/09/15
11/07/15
28/09/14
12/07/14
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Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet

Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open

Meet

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2019
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018
National Arena Swimming League South Round 2
NASL South Round One 2018

Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2018
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2018
Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6

Tom Handley Open Meet

Hasting Seagulls Santa Chaser L2 Open Meet
Littlehampton County Qualifier 2017

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017
Hastings Seagull Club Championships

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017

NASLS - Round 3

NASLS Round 2

Eastbourne Open Meet

NASL South

Litttehampton County Qualifier

East Sussex Invitation Meet

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2016
Hastings Seagull Club Championships Heats 1-5
Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet

Litttehampton SC County Qualifier 2015

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet
Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet

Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open

mdasunys
Bognor Regis

Hastings

Venue

Summerfields
Prince Regent
Gillingham
Brighton
Hastings
Bognor Regis
Summerfields LC
Summerfields LC
Brighton
Hastings

Arun

Hastings
Hastings
Gillingham
Horsham
Margate
Eastbourne
Crawley
Littlehampton
Hailsham
Hastings
Hastings
Horsham
Brighton
Eastbourne
Bognor Regis
Hastings
Bognor Regis

Hastings
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Hastings 3
Hastings 3

Club Swam Under Level

Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 3
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Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
Hastings 3
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